

(1) clearing and grubbing
road land etc complete

vide ~~dyg~~ Page no - 22

$$2.06 \text{ hec} @ 51133.76/\text{hec} = 105336.00$$

(2) Construction of CRSB by boundary
well graded material etc.

vide ~~dyg~~ Page no - 22 & 30

$$289.18 \text{ m}^3 + 13.31 \text{ m}^3 = 302.49 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Unit} 290.241 \text{ m}^3 @ 2145.37/\text{m}^3 = 622674.00$$

₹ 728010 = 00

Continuation

B.F. 6728010 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of WBM WSS etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 22 & 30					
$243.55 \text{ m}^3 + 10.21 \text{ m}^3 = 253.76 \text{ m}^3$					
Limit $244.404 \text{ m}^3 @ 3903.75/\text{m}^3 = 954622.00$					
(4) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of WBM WSS etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 22 & 30					
$414.56 + 261.288 + 35.10 = 710.948 \text{ m}^3$					
Limit $362.423 \text{ m}^3 @ 3605.91/\text{m}^3 = 1306901.00$					
(5) providing and applying, bitumen coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 23 & 32					
$5527.46 \text{ m}^2 @ 331.866/\text{m}^2 = 5552.25 \text{ m}^2$					
5859.326 m^2					
Limit $4832.44 \text{ m}^2 @ 41.90/\text{m}^2 = 202479.00$					
(6) providing and applying, bitumen coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) etc complete.					
vide dtg. page no - 23 & 32					

B 3191482 = 10

B.F. B 3191482=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
37785.64 m ² + 331.866 m ²					
= 38117.506 m ²					
Limit @ Rs 14.25/m ²					= 543174.00
(7) Providing, laying and sulloy					
of m/s 20mm thick etc					
Complete					
vide dty page no - 23 & 32					
5527.46 m ² + 331.866 m ²					
= 5859.326 m ²					
Limit 4832.44 m ²					
@ Rs 206.34/m ²					= 997126.00

(8) Providing and laying SDBC					
with 10-12 TPIt base etc					
Complete					
vide dty page no - 23 & 32					
811.455 m ³ + 8.596 m ³					
= 820.051 m ³					
@ Rs 10709.73/m ³					= 8782525.0

(9) Providing and Construction of					
unsewered PCC concrete					
pavement m/s etc Complete					
vide dty. page no - 19 & 33					
557.40 m ³ + 21.781 m ³					
= 579.181 m ³					

B 13514307=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10.) Rce mis grade 14 kilometers local stone sth kilometers etc complete ride/dry page no - 33 3.00 mls @ 3809.70/m = 11427.00					
(11.) Rce mis grade 14 kilometers stone etc complete ride/dry page no - 33 8.00 mls @ 2289.14/m = 18313.00					
(12.) Rce mis grade 14 kilometers/ zoom stone etc complete ride/dry page no - 34 44 mls @ 615.48/m = 27081.00					
(13.) porridge and 600 of red- reflected boom circular triangle etc complete ride/dry page no - 34 30.00 mls @ 3569.63/m = 107089.00					
(14.) porridge and 600 of red- reflected boom circular band etc complete ride/dry page no - 34 6.00 m @ 4795.31/m = 28772.00					

B 13706 989-00

B.F.R 13706989 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing and fixing of redwood rebar mandatory formwork rectangular Board etc					
vide qty - page no - 34					
12.00 m @ 4669.85/m ²					56038.00
(16) RCC m/s grade boundary pillar etc complete					
vide qty - page no - 34					
75.00 m @ 479.60/m					35970.00
(17) Planting of trees by the road side etc complete					
vide qty - page no - 34					
467.00 m @ 819.92/m					382903.00
(18) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 25 mm thick etc					
vide qty - page no - 29					
1867.80 m ² @ 735.44/m ²					1373655.00
(19) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound etc complete					

B 15555,555 = 00

Continuation

BFB 15555 555=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide dty page no - 23					
16.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ²					= 11767.00
(20) providory and facing of typical masonry board etc.					
vide dty page no - 25					
3.00 m ² @ 10535.42/m ²					= 31606.00
(21) Brice masonry work in corner					
mortar 1:3 in horizontal side					
vide dty page no - 29					
2.98 m ³ @ 5650.18/m ³					= 16838.00

(22) plastering with cm (129) 10 mm					
thick etc complete					
vide dty page no - 24					
32.22 m ² @ 166.96/m ²					= 5463.00

(23) Barstare in excavation					
for structure etc complete					
vide dty page no - 24					
28.00 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					= 7541.00

(24) providory concrete for RCC					
(m10) etc complete for open work					
vide dty page no - 24					
25.67 m ³ @ 5840.72/m ³					= 15595.00

Continuation

B 15644 365=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing concrete for RCC in open bund at m etc.					
vide dtg page no - 25					
24.57 m ³ @ 5541.58/m ³					= 135824.10
(26) Providing and laying RCC pipe 11/3 100mm dia etc complete					
vide dtg page no - 25					
75 m @ 3652.64/m					= 27395.00
(27) Providing concrete for RCC m etc in open bund at m etc complete					
vide dtg page no - 25					
2.61 m ³ @ 6108.77/m ³					= 15944.00
(28) Backfilling behind abutment etc complete					
vide dtg page no - 25					
33.39 m ³ @ 649.82/m ³					= 21697.00
(29) Guide post					
vide dtg page no - 35					
8.00 m @ 479.60/m					= 3837.00
(30) Providing and laying of hot steam/lam. RCC area					
vide dtg page no - 33					
185.80 m ²					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F.R 15849062

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) painting two coats masonry					
primer etc concrete					
				RS	15849062.00
labour cells 1x				RS	158491.00
CIST 12x				RS	1901887.00
sewerage fee				RS	136997.00
				RS	18046437.00
Less for 10% below RS				(-) RS	1804644.00
Less for previous bill RS				RS	14787375.00
				RS	1454418.00
Less for 13.6% below (-) RS				RS	2456120.00
				RS	1559037.00
Less for previous bill RS				RS	14787375.00
				RS	802942.00
Summ 17/6/22 JE				Summ 17/6/22 MS	
				cal	
				Sum	
				216	

Continuation